Budgetforslag RPC sthims ldn verksamhetsaret 2014

Beraknade inkomster
Konto
3100 Medlemsavgifter RPC

Summa

Beraknade utgifter

Konto

4015 Styrelsemoten

4016 Arsmoéte

4020 Medlemsmoten

5010 Lokalhyra

5460 Forbrukningsmaterial
5800 Resekostnader

6212 Formedlingstelefon mobil
6250 Postbefordran

6530 Redovisningstjanster
6570 Bankkostnader

7610 Konferens- och massdeltagande

Annu ej budgeterade utgifter

Summa

83.000:-

83.000:-

6.300:-

15.000:-

8.000:-

5.000:-

2.000:-

2.000:-

1.300:-

500:-

1.500:-

1.500:-

24.000:-

15.900:-

83.000:-



